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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 Ulrich Michael (2003) 10.00
+ Arnold Livio (2004) 10.00

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 10.00
+ Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00

1 a Michel Peter (2003) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00

1 a Imhof Micha (2003) 10.00
+ Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 b Imhof Levin (2004) 10.00
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

1 Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 10.00

1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Timon (2004) 10.00

1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

1 Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Müller Luca (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Egli Kilian (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 9.00
- 9.00

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.00

1 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 a Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.75
- Duss Yvan (2003) 8.75

1 b Duss Yvan (2003) 8.75
- Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.75

1 Grab Florian (2003) 8.75
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.75

1 Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

1 Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50

1 a Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 b Suter Timon (2004) 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00

 
1 Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 10.00

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Ambühl Simon (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Meier David (2006) 9.75

1 Schnider Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Ettlin Ramon (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Robin (2005) 9.75

1 b Erni Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75

1 a Schelbert Tristan (2005) 9.00
- Duss Livio (2005) 9.00

1 b Püntener Luca (2005) 9.00
- 9.00

1 c Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.00
- Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.00

1 a Duss Livio (2005) 9.00
- Schelbert Tristan (2005) 9.00

1 b Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.00
- Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.00

1 Küng Simon (2006) 8.75
o 8.75

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

1 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 Meier David (2006) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 Arnold Robin (2005) 8.50
o Ettlin Ramon (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Wyrsch Dario (2002) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00

+ Fischlin Matthias (2002) 10.00

1 b Wicki David (2002) 10.00
+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 10.00

1 a Weber Jan (2001) 10.00
+ Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00

1 b Van Messel Noe (2002) 10.00
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 10.00
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1 a Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Armin (2002) 10.00

1 b Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00

1 c Schürmann Peter (2001) 10.00
+ Bürgler Kim (2002) 10.00

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Gloggner André (2001) 10.00

1 Peter Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Christian (2001) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Hediger Kilian (2001) 10.00

1 a Ettlin Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Giger Jeremias (2002) 10.00

1 b Ettlin Jan (2001) 10.00
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 c Egli Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Gwerder Alex (2002) 10.00

1 Bucher Roman (2002) 10.00
+ Vogel Lars (2001) 10.00

1 Bucheli Dario (2001) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Jonas (2002) 10.00

1 Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

1 a Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Marti Philipp (2002) 9.75

1 b Renggli Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Häller Nick (2002) 9.75

1 Meier Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75

1 a Keller Damian (2002) 9.75
+ Eschmann Damian (2001) 9.75

1 b Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 Hafner Marco (2001) 9.75
+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75

1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.75

1 Egli Adrian (2002) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75

1 Bucher André (2001) 9.75
+ Vogel Laurin (2002) 9.75

1 a Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 b Arnold Adrian (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75

1 c Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Suter Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 d Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 9.75

1 e Achermann Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Sifrig Jan (2002) 9.75

1 f Achermann Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75

2 Suter Bruno (2002) 9.00
- Gerber Patrik (2001) 9.00

1 a Giger Janik (2002) 9.00
- Bättig Gilles (2001) 9.00

1 b Gerber Patrik (2001) 9.00
- Suter Bruno (2002) 9.00

1 Bättig Gilles (2001) 9.00
- Giger Janik (2002) 9.00

1 von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.75
- Birrer David (2002) 8.75

1 Birrer David (2002) 8.75
- von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.75

1 a Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.75
o Bucher André (2001) 8.75

1 b Marti Philipp (2002) 8.75
o Rohrer Timo (2001) 8.75

1 Füglister Florian (2002) 8.75
o Weber Jan (2001) 8.75

1 a Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Vogel Lars (2001) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2002) 8.50

1 c Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.50

1 a Suter Michael (2002) 8.50
o Peter Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 b Suter Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 c Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

1 d Sifrig Jan (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 a Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 b Schmidiger Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 c Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 d Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Christian (2001) 8.50
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50

1 a Krummenacher Jonas (2002) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50

1 b Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

1 c Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 d Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Birrer David (2002) 8.50

1 Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 a Hediger Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Häller Nick (2002) 8.50
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50

1 c Gwerder Alex (2002) 8.50
o Egli Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 a Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 b Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 c Giger Jeremias (2002) 8.50
o Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 d Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 Eschmann Damian (2001) 8.50
o Keller Damian (2002) 8.50

1 a Christen Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 b Bürgler Kim (2002) 8.50
o Schürmann Peter (2001) 8.50

1 c Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Meier Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.50

1 Birrer Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50
o Hafner Marco (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 a Troxler Jonas (2000) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 b Stutzer Michael (1999) 10.00

+ Wüest David (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Gwerder Michael (2000) 10.00

+ Egli Samuel (1999) 10.00

1 b Gisler Tim (1999) 10.00
+ Fischer Markus (2000) 10.00

1 c Föhn Michael (1999) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Durrer Markus (1999) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Bossert Damian (1999) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Arnold Nick (1999) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Ulrich Livio (1999) 9.75
+ 9.75
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1 b Suter Samuel (1999) 9.75
+ Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.75

1 Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 9.75
+ Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.75

1 Schmid Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Jund Matthias (1999) 9.75

1 Fallegger Franco (1999) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Durrer Fabian (1999) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Affentranger Martin (1999) 9.00
- 9.00

1 Vogel Sven (2000) 8.75
- Bissig Markus (1999) 8.75

1 Flühler Christian (2000) 8.75
- 8.75

1 a Durrer Ive (2000) 8.75
- 8.75

1 b Bissig Markus (1999) 8.75
- Vogel Sven (2000) 8.75

1 a Achermann Severin (2000) 8.75
- 8.75

1 b Wüest David (2000) 8.75
o Stutzer Michael (1999) 8.75

1 Jund Matthias (1999) 8.75
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.75

1 a Fischer Markus (2000) 8.75
o Gisler Tim (1999) 8.75

1 b Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.75

2 Zürcher Ueli (2000) 8.50
o Suter Samuel (1999) 8.50

1 Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Egli Samuel (1999) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.50
o 8.50


